
2008

26. og 27. september i Fredericia Kegle Center.

Finale

Plac. Navn Land/Union Point

GULD Roger Dieckmann Schleswig-Holstein 47
SØLV Bert Maashöfer Tyskland 42

BRONZE André Franke Tyskland 41
4 Kai Ludorf Schleswig-Holstein 36
5 Martin Vesterlund Danmark 36
6 Tonny Jensen JKU 34
7 Allan Mortensen SKU 33
8 Sven Wiesener Mecklenburg- 31

Semifinale 1
1 Roger Dieckmann Schleswig-Holstein 59
2 André Franke Tyskland 46
3 Tonny Jensen JKU 44
4 Hans-Peter Buschbeck Niedersachsen 39
5 Rainer Brose Sachsen-Anhalt 38
6 Michael Jirsak Hamburg 33
7 Matthias Mohr Berlin 24
8 Manfred Thoden Bremen 24

Semifinale 2

1 Sven Wiesener
Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern 51

2 Bert Maashöfer Tyskland 48
3 Kai Ludorf Schleswig-Holstein 45
4 Boris Kölpin Berlin 38
5 Bent Ole Gad Danmark 34
6 Gunner Nielsen JKU 31
7 Rainer Schuldes Sachsen-Anhalt 38
8 Michael Heerklos Mecklenburg- 28

Semifinale 3

1 Allan Mortensen SKU 50
2 Martin Vesterlund Danmark 46
3 Malte Buschbeck Tyskland 42
4 Klaus Wermann Mecklenburg- 39
5 Alexander Eggers Schleswig-Holstein 39
6 Henning Poulsen SKU 36
7 Thomas Rudolph Niedersachsen 34
8 Allan Mogensen KKU 26

Forrunde 1
1 Bert Maashöfer Tyskland 53
2 Bent Ole Gad Danmark 52



3 Gunner Nielsen JKU 44
4 Allan Mogensen KKU 43
5 Johnny Mandau FKU 40
6 Stefan Prentkowski Hamburg 35
7 Ralf Cording Bremen 23
8 Rafal Wachowiak Polen 9

Forrunde 2
1 Allan Mortensen SKU 54
2 Rainer Schuldes Sachsen-Anhalt 49
3 Michael Heerklos Mecklenburg- 49
4 Thomas Rudolph Niedersachsen 41
5 Udo Sandow Brandenburg 39
6 Søren Greve FKU 39
7 Roman Robaszynski Polen 17

Forrunde 3

1 Hans-Peter Buschbeck Niedersachsen 54
2 Manfred Thoden Bremen 48
3 Sven Wiesener Mecklenburg- 47
4 Rainer Brose Sachsen-Anhalt 43
5 Søren Pedersen SKU 39
6 Jørgen Risnæs KKU 31
7 Amilio Sozio Bremen 22
8 Peter Rummelhagen Sachsen-Anhalt 20

Forrunde 4

1 Roger Dieckmann Schleswig-Holstein 52
2 Martin Vesterlund Danmark 46
3 Henning Poulsen S.K.U. 46
4 Boris Kölpin Berlin 42
5 Alexander Wolski Brandenburg 38
6 Mathias Metzdorf Brandenburg 37
7 Jörg Storsberg Niedersachsen 35

Forrunde 5

1 Kai Ludorf Schleswig-Holstein 51
2 Alexander Eggers Schleswig-Holstein 45
3 Matthias Mohr Berlin 44
4 Malte Buschbeck Tyskland 42
5 Sven Wüllner Tyskland 40
6 Carsten Bryde Hamburg 35
7 John Nielsen KKU 25
8 Rico Andersen Danmark 24

Forrunde 6

1 André Franke Berlin 55
2 Michael Jirsak Hamburg 50
3 Tonny Jensen JKU 44



4 Klaus Wermann Mecklenburg- 43
5 Daniel Wiilsbøll FKU 38
6 Simon Friederichsen JKU 34
7 Andrzej Slenzak Polen 26
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